New Product Announcement #002
date: 10.07.2008
Another NEW Dedolight product from DEDOTEC Munich.
DLH650DMX tungsten light head with DMX control unit
To complete our DLH650 range including the DLH650, DLH650PO
and DLH650PODMX, we now introduce the DLH650DMX.
This mains operated light has absolute identical optical and technical
characteristics as its companions. The only difference is that the light
head is combined with a DMX control unit.
For studio applications usually the combination of a DMX controllable
and pole operated light head would be preferable. But for special
cases we also offer the light head with DMX control unit only.
Note: The light head is still dimmable through built in push buttons at
the DMX unit even without DMX controller.
Technical Data: DLH650DMX
Focus Angle: 56 °– 8°
Focus Intensity: 1: 13
Focus Scale: Indicates current angle of beam
Wattage: 300 W, 500 W, 650 W
Voltage: 100 V, 120 V, 230 V, 240 V
Cable length: 5 m (16.4’)
Mounting: 16 mm (5/8“) receptacle and 28 mm
(1 1/8“) stud
Tilt control: Tilt pivot at centre-of-gravity provides
excellent balance. Permanent friction
and positive locking
List price: on request
Delivery time: on request
Attached to this e-mail you will find DLH650DMX product shot.
Should you have any technical questions or require additional
information, do not hesitate to contact:
Cirrolite Europe Ltd
3 Barretts Green Road
London, NW10 7AE
Tel: 020 8955 6700
Fax: 020 8961 9343
Email: info@cirrolite.com
New Product Announcement #002
date: 10.07.2008
DLH650DMX
Tungsten light head with DMX control unit